[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]  GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE
Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:1   TEST: INTRO A   JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY OW
	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	9.00
	59
	PINECROFT HIGHLANDER
	W SUTTON
	156.5
	
	68.0
	2nd

	9.07
	61
	MY GYPSY LAD
	J BELL
	139.0
	
	60.4
	

	9.15
	62
	LITTLE RIVER
	J THOMPSON
	158.5
	
	68.9
	1st

	9.22
	64
	LADY BIRDIE
	E BERRYMAN
	148.5
	
	64.5
	5th

	9.30
	74*
	MAGICO DELA NOCHE
	C FREEDMAN
	WD
	
	-
	-

	9.37
	79
	LUCY
	H HILL
	155.5
	
	67.6
	3rd

	9.45
	80
	BEANIE
	A SIMES
	WD
	
	-
	-

	9.52
	73
	LISNAHANNA LOVEBIRD
	P KNIGHT
	154.5
	
	67.1
	4th

	10.00
	52
	WALSTEAD LADY HARRIET
	E BARTLETT
	145.0
	
	63.0
	6th


[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

[bookmark: _heading=h.1fob9te]
CLASS:2  TEST: PR2Q   JUDGE K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _heading=h.3znysh7]
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.15
	80
	U
	BEANIE
	A SIMES
	WD
	
	-
	-

	10.22
	55
	U
	HUGO
	B CORNWALL
	200.0
	
	68.9
	2nd

	10.30
	77
	U
	CORS GREY DIAMOND
	G WILLS
	183.5
	
	63.3
	

	10.45
	50
	U
	SMOKEY
	M STRIDE
	191.5
	
	66.0
	4th

	10.52
	51
	U
	CARRICKO BAY
	R KOLTER
	178.0
	
	61.3
	

	11.00
	54
	U
	LEXI
	A MARLEY
	184.5
	
	63.6
	5th

	11.07
	67
	U
	??
	M BALDWIN
	220.0
	
	75.8
	1st

	[bookmark: _heading=h.2et92p0]11.15
	72
	U
	WILBERRY
	A EVANS
	196.0
	
	67.5
	3rd

	11.22
	75
	U
	DALLAS
	B SUMMERS
	184.0
	
	63.4
	6th

	11.30
	12
	B
	BRODY
	A KEYWOOD
	204.0
	71
	70.3
	1st

	11.37
	22
	B
	OAKRIDGE EVENING STAR
	L REED
	199.0
	67
	68.6
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:3   TEST: PR 19Q   JUDGE: T REID GT
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	9.37
	68
	U
	FRANKIE
	L HUGO
	DNA
	
	-
	-

	9.45
	56
	U
	UNBELIVABLE JEWEL
	K HOCKADAY
	159.0
	
	66.2
	3rd

	9.52
	55
	U
	HUGO
	B CORNWALL
	147.0
	
	61.2
	6th

	10.00
	77
	U
	CORS GREY DIAMOND
	G WILLS
	146.5
	
	61.0
	

	10.07
	21
	S
	TARTAN TIGER
	X GOULD
	182.5
	77
	76.0
	1st

	10.15
	3
	B
	MARQUES PYRAMID
	V VENABLES
	165.0
	69
	68.7
	3rd

	10.22
	14
	S
	ZINGARO
	D TURNER
	144.0
	60
	60.0
	5th

	10.30
	53
	U
	COOL MOUNTAIN DUDE
	R HOLT
	143.0
	
	59.5
	

	10.37
	64
	U
	MR B
	N COLLINS
	163.0
	
	67.9
	2nd

	10.45
	24
	B
	DOYLAN YVES ST LAURENT
	J FIELD
	157.5
	67
	65.6
	4th

	10.52
	81
	U
	CASTOR H Z
	A CORNWALL
	164.0
	
	68.3
	1st

	11.00
	1
	G
	ELYSIUM D
	J OFFEN
	178.5
	76
	74.3
	2nd

	11.07
	76
	U
	EDDIE
	X GOULD
	151.0
	
	62.9
	5th

	11.15
	58
	U
	TAURMORE MICK
	M FUNNELL
	156.0
	
	65.0
	4th



CLASS: 4   TEST: N27  JUDGE :   M HOLLANDS OW
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.07
	69
	U
	RAPHAEL
	M WINDRUM
	WD
	
	-
	-

	12.15
	76
	U
	EDDIE
	X GOULD
	205.5
	
	73.3
	1st

	12.22
	12
	B
	BRODY
	A KEYWOOD
	180.0
	52
	64.2
	3rd

	12.30
	81
	U
	CASTOR H Z
	A CORNWALL
	187.0
	
	66.7
	3rd

	12.37
	17
	B
	GRANTSTOWN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
	S CARTER
	192.5
	56
	68.7
	1st

	12.45
	5
	B
	MIH DUNBEGGAN FRECKLES
	H MITCHELL
	185.5
	53
	66.3
	2nd

	12.52
	9
	S
	MYLANO
	S ORAM
	174.5
	51
	62.3
	4th

	1.00
	53
	U
	COOL MOUNTAIN DUDE
	R HOLT
	WD
	
	-
	-

	1.07
	65
	U
	MR B
	K MILLS
	182.0
	
	65.0
	4th

	1.15
	22
	U
	OAKRIDGE EVENING STAR
	L REED
	176.5
	
	63.0
	6th

	1.22
	57*
	U
	DYLAN
	B HEARN
	175.5
	
	62.6
	

	1.30
	70
	U
	REMBRANDTS KIRBY
	L WILLIAMS
	181.0
	
	64.6
	5th

	1.37
	21
	U
	TARTAN TIGER
	X GOULD
	196.5
	
	70.1
	2nd


[bookmark: _heading=h.tyjcwt]Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS: 5   TEST: N38 Q JUDGE: T REID GT
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.30
	23
	B
	DARTANS MAVIS
	E BARTLETT
	198.0
	52
	63.8
	6th

	11.37
	24
	B
	DOYLAN YVES ST LAURENT
	J FIELD
	204.5
	52
	65.9
	5th

	11.45
	1
	S
	ELYSIUM D
	J OFFEN
	219.5
	58
	70.8
	1st

	11.52
	58
	U
	TAURMORE MICK
	D FUNNELL
	DNS
	-
	-
	-

	12.00
	17
	B
	GRANTSTOWN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
	S CARTER
	211.0
	55
	68.0
	2nd

	12.07
	5
	B
	MIH DUNBEGGAN FRECKLES
	H MITCHELL
	207.0
	53
	66.7
	4th

	12.15
	57*
	U
	DYLAN
	B HEARN
	194.5
	
	62.7
	2nd

	12.22
	11
	S
	SIR DONTOS
	A ASHBY
	190.0
	49
	61.2
	

	12.30
	13
	B
	THISTLEDOWN GREAT GATSBY
	M BLAIR
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	12.37
	10
	B
	GLADIATORE PEN MEDICI
	C DE SOUZA
	208.0
	53
	67.0
	3rd

	12.45
	70
	U
	REMBRANDTS KIRBY
	L WILLIAMS
	208.5
	
	67.2
	1st



[bookmark: _heading=h.3dy6vkm]
CLASS: 6   TEST: EL 42  JUDGE: M HOLLANDS OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.00
	58
	U
	TAURMORE MICK
	D FUNNELL
	
	
	
	

	2.07
	13
	U
	THISTLEDOWN GREAT GATSBY
	M BLAIR
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.22
	71
	U
	SUPER SMITHY
	A KOUDIN
	
	
	
	

	2.30
	63
	U
	CIKITA
	L DUVAL
	
	
	
	






Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes

CLASS: 7   TEST: EL 43  JUDGE: T REID GT
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.00
	11
	B
	SIR DONTOS
	A ASHBY
	175.5
	49
	60.5
	2nd

	1.08
	20
	S
	INFINITY V
	C WISE
	180.5
	54
	62.2
	1st




CLASS:8   TEST: EL 53Q  JUDGE; A BRUNTON   LC                  
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.22
	8
	S
	HILLGROUNDS FLAWRITA
	M POOK
	228.5
	53
	67.2
	1st

	1.30
	2
	B
	SHROUGHMORE MY AUGUST
	N WYLAM
	201.0
	49
	59.3
	3rd

	1.37
	20
	S
	INFINITY V
	C WISE
	209.5
	49
	61.6
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.1t3h5sf]Don’t forget  numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

CLASS:9   TEST: M69 (2005)   JUDGE: A BRUNTON LC

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.00
	63
	U
	CIKITA
	L DUVAL
	211.5
	
	64.0
	1st

	2.08
	8
	S
	HILLGROUNDS FLAWRITA
	M POOK
	220.0
	53
	66.6
	1st



CLASS:10   TEST: M73Q   JUDGE: A BRUNTON

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.22
	18
	S
	GRAND DIAMO VDZ Z
	C LELLIOTT
	220.5
	52
	64.8
	1st


[bookmark: _heading=h.4d34og8]




CLASS:11   TEST: AM 85   JUDGE : A BRUNTON

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.45
	16
	G
	TINY TEMPUR
	H TRAIN
	215.5
	37.5
	63.3
	4th

	2.53
	18
	S
	GRAND DIAMO VDZ Z
	C LELLIOTT
	232.5
	51
	68.3
	1st

	3.01
	4
	S
	FEINER HUBERT
	S JEPHEART
	223.5
	40
	65.7
	3rd

	3.09
	15
	S
	HERTZZZACK GRONVANG
	S HANSEN
	227.5
	40.5
	66.9
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.2s8eyo1]

CLASS:12   TEST: AM 98   JUDGE : A BRUNTON

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	3.22
	6
	B
	ARMENTERO
	B MORRISH
	219.5
	48
	57.7
	3rd

	3.30
	16
	G
	TINY TEMPUR
	H TRAIN
	241.5
	50
	63.5
	2nd

	3.38
	19
	S
	JOGGLE AH 
	B SMITH
	250.0
	52
	65.7
	1st






CLASS:13   TEST: PSG   JUDGE : A BRUNTON

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	3.50
	6
	B
	ARMENTERO
	B MORRISH
	193.0
	12
	56.7
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



